
 DATE:20-FEB-2025                               Company-01---------|---------|---------|                                   PAGE:    1
 TIME:12:50                                                 A/P 1099 EXPORT                                                AP1099EX
 COMPANY:  01
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 RECORD TYPE
  RECORD DETAILS
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 
 1   T2024 91-123456            T Company-01---------|---------|---------|                                        Company-01---------                          
 
 151                                        903 S 36th Ave.                                                                                                    
 
 301    Lynda                                   5099494979     lsotey@yvn.com                                                                                  
 
 451                                                         1          VDatavision Inc                          3018 Knollwood Drive                          
 
 601 meron Park                            CA95682    William Christiansen                    5303873575                                                       
 
  
 Transmitter record
  Record type:         T Year: 2024 Prior year:   TIN: 91-123456 TCC:       Test: T Foreign:
  Transmitter name: Company-01---------|---------|---------| Name (cont.):
  Co. name: Company-01---------|---------|---------| Name (cont.):
  Add.: 903 S 36th Ave.                                                                                                                              
  Contact name: Lynda                                    Contact phone: 5099494979      Contact e-mail: lsotey@yvn.com
  Sequence num.:       1 Vendor ind.: V Vendor name: Datavision Inc
  Vendor add.: 3018 Knollwood Drive                     Cameron Park                             CA 95682
  Vendor contact: William Christiansen                     Phone: 530387Foreign vendor:
  
 1   A2024      91-123456     A 1234568ABCDEFG           Company-01---------|---------|---------|                                                              
 
 151                                                                           5099494979                                                                      
 
 301                                                                                                                                                           
 
 451                                                         2                                                                                                 
 
 601                                                                                                                                                           
 
  
 Issuer record
  Record type: A Year: 2024                       CF/SF:   TIN: 91-123456 Name control      Last year:   Return type: A  Amount codes                          
   
             Issuer name: Company-01---------|---------|---------| Name (cont.):                                          TAI: 0
  Issuer address: 903 S 36th Ave.                                                                                Issuer phone: 509949    
  Sequence num.:        2
  
 1   B2024      81-294581                                  000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000                            
 
 151             000000000000000000000000000000000000                                                                                                          
 
 301  THE WAGON, LLC                                                    JOSHUA J MOSER                                                                         
 
 451 SWA                                  MN56468            3                                       N                                                         
 
 601                                                                                                                                                           
 
  
 Payee record
  Record type: B Year: 2024 Corrected:   TIN type:   TIN: 81-294581 Account:                      Office code:
  Rents:         000000000000 Royalties:     000000000000 Other income:  000000000000 Fed tax w/h:   000000000000 Fish. boat:    0000        
  Med/health:    000000000000                             Substitute:    000000000000                             Crop ins proc: 0000        
  Golden chute:  000000000000 Attorney:      000000000000
  Foreign:   Payee name: HONEY WAGON / THE WAGON, LLC             Name (cont.):
  Payee address:  JOSHUA J MOSER                           NISSWA                                   MN 56468     Sequence num.:         
  Second TIN:   Direct sales: N FATCA:   Special entries:
  State tax w/h:              Local tax w/h:              CF/SF code:
  
 1   B2024      20-528956                                  000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000                            
 
 151             000000000000000000000000000000000000                                                                                                          
 
  
 301 S                                                                  38606 COUNTY RD 3                                                                      
 



 DATE:20-FEB-2025                               Company-01---------|---------|---------|                                   PAGE:    2
 TIME:12:50                                                 A/P 1099 EXPORT                                                AP1099EX
 COMPANY:  01
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 RECORD TYPE
  RECORD DETAILS
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 
 301 S                                                                  38606 COUNTY RD 3                                                                      
 
 451 SSLAKE                               MN56442            4                                       N                                                         
 
 601                                                                                                                                                           
 
  
 Payee record
  Record type: B Year: 2024 Corrected:   TIN type:   TIN: 20-528956 Account:                      Office code:
  Rents:         000000000000 Royalties:     000000000000 Other income:  000000000000 Fed tax w/h:   000000000000 Fish. boat:    0000        
  Med/health:    000000000000                             Substitute:    000000000000                             Crop ins proc: 0000        
  Golden chute:  000000000000 Attorney:      000000000000
  Foreign:   Payee name: STONEAGE POOLS                           Name (cont.):
  Payee address:  38606 COUNTY RD 3                        CROSSLAKE                                MN 56442     Sequence num.:         
  Second TIN:   Direct sales: N FATCA:   Special entries:
  State tax w/h:              Local tax w/h:              CF/SF code:
  
 1   B2024      521-02-94                                  000000152700000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000                            
 
 151             000000000000000000000000000000000000                                                                                                          
 
 301                                                                    2143 SW GARDEN VALLEY WAY                                                              
 
 451 NTS PASS                             OR97526            5                                                                                                 
 
 601                                                                                                                                                           
 
  
 Payee record
  Record type: B Year: 2024 Corrected:   TIN type:   TIN: 521-02-94 Account:                      Office code:
  Rents:         000000152700 Royalties:     000000000000 Other income:  000000000000 Fed tax w/h:   000000000000 Fish. boat:    0000        
  Med/health:    000000000000                             Substitute:    000000000000                             Crop ins proc: 0000        
  Golden chute:  000000000000 Attorney:      000000000000
  Foreign:   Payee name: DAVID LENZ                               Name (cont.):
  Payee address:  2143 SW GARDEN VALLEY WAY                GRANTS PASS                              OR 97526     Sequence num.:         
  Second TIN:   Direct sales:   FATCA:   Special entries:
  State tax w/h:              Local tax w/h:              CF/SF code:
  
 1   C       3      00000000000015270000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000                          
 
 151 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000                          
 
 301 000000000000000000000000000000000000000                                                                                                                   
 
 451                                                         6                                                                                                 
 
 601                                                                                                                                                           
 
  
 Summary of payees
  Record type: C Number of payees:        3
  Amount code 1: 000000000000152700 Amount code 2: 000000000000000000 Amount code 3: 000000000000000000 Amount code 4: 00000000000000    
  Amount code 5: 000000000000000000 Amount code 6: 000000000000000000 Amount code 7: 000000000000000000 Amount code 8: 00000000000000    
  Amount code 9: 000000000000000000 Amount code a: 000000000000000000 Amount code b: 000000000000000000 Amount code c: 00000000000000    
  Amount code d: 000000000000000000 Amount code e: 000000000000000000 Amount code f: 000000000000000000 Amount code g: 00000000000000    
  Amount code h: 000000000000000000 Amount code j: 000000000000000000      Sequence num.:        6
  
 1   F       1000000000000000000000                          3                                                                                                 
 
 151                                                                                                                                                           
 
  
 301                                                                                                                                                           
 



 DATE:20-FEB-2025                               Company-01---------|---------|---------|                                   PAGE:    3
 TIME:12:50                                                 A/P 1099 EXPORT                                                AP1099EX
 COMPANY:  01
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 RECORD TYPE
  RECORD DETAILS
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 
 301                                                                                                                                                           
 
 451                                                         7                                                                                                 
 
 601                                                                                                                                                           
 
  
 End of transmission
  Record type: F Total A records:        1 Zeroes: 000000000000000000000 Total payees:        3 Sequence num.:        7
  


